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MBSU 6324 Project 2: Product Proposal & Business Plan AP Dr. Othman lbrahim othmanibrahim@utm.my | COHORT 20:

Development Dr. Mohd Iskandar Ilyas Tan iskandar@utm.my Boo Cheng Fei

Chia Khai Vui

Desmond Chen Siang Thien
Lee Jue Ern

Loh Zheng Tao

Sia Yong Wei

Tan Z Kiat

Teoh Jie Sheng

Yong Jian Keong

MBSM 1233 IT Product Design & Development AP Dr Ramesh Zaidi Abd Rozan mdzaidi@utm.my COHORT 20:

e Boo Cheng Fei

o Chia Khai Vui

e Desmond Chen Siang Thien
o Lee Jue Em

e Loh Zheng Tao

o Sia Yong Wei

e Tan Z Kiat

o Teoh Jie Sheng

¢ Yong Jian Keong

MBSM1053 Entrepreneurial Finance & Accounting Dr Mohd Effendi Yusoff effendi@utm.my COHORT 20:

e Boo Cheng Fei

e Chia Khai Vui

e Desmond Chen Siang Thien
e Lee Jue Em

e Loh Zheng Tao

e Sia Yong Wei

e Tan Z Kiat

e Teoh Jie Sheng

e Yong Jian Keong

MBSU 6345 Project 4: Production, Marketing & Sales Dr Syed Norris Hikmi Syed Abdullah norris@utm.my COHORT 18:
Dr. Nazmona Mat Ali nazmona@utm.my o Nurul Adilah Binti Rahmat

COHORT 19:
o Maryam Ahmed Mohammed
o Xu We Chen
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MBSM 1063 IT Product & Marketing Sales AP Dr Ab Razak Che Hussin abrazak@utm.my COHORT 19:
o Maryam Ahmed Mohammed

e Xu We Chen

_COHORT 20:

e Boo Cheng Fei

e Chia Khai Vui

e Desmond Chen Siang Thien
o Lee Jue Emn

e Loh Zheng Tao

e Sia Yong Wei

e Tan Z Kiat

e Teoh Jie Sheng

e Yong Jian Keong



mailto:abrazak@utm.my

